80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1
1 5977
2 5944
3 4368
4 3652
5 5582

60 meter

Reeks:1
1 2209
2 1111
3 274
4 1372
5 471
6 2621

60 meter

Reeks:2
1 695
2 1538
3 406
4 608
5 917
6 718

60 meter

Reeks:3
1 2054
2 2052
3 9904
4 2321
5 2449
6 697

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 5944
2 6183
3 4728
4 5977
5 5417
6 5710
7 6237

Résultats Ninove 03-09-2016

Min Heren Uur=14:30

DEWORME Achille
MALICE Noah
Spits Jasper
Verhelst Pieter
Sibourg Valentin

Ben Dames Uur=14:50

DEWORME Eglantine

De bolle Febe

Van Riet Lotte
Depoortere Claire

De Temmerman Maartje
Laurent Janelle

Ben Dames Uur=14:50

Piekanowski Ulrike

Van Nieuwenhove Jenna
Verlinden Kaat

De wWilde Lize

Van Steendam Ruth

Van Campenhout Dieuwke

Ben Dames Uur=14:50

Pirot Lilou

Freche Louise
Vinck Steffi
Fiasse Isaure
Bouchat Elsa
Rottiers Lize

Min Heren Uur=14:00

MALICE Noah
Taghret Badr
Spegelaere Senne
DEWORME Achille
Gijssels Aiko
Capozzi Giosue
Dandoy Roman

ATH
ATH
OEH
RAM
RESC

ATH
ACG
EA
ACG
ACG
ARCH

VS
ACG
RCT
RCG
RCG
LEBB

ARCH
ARCH
VITA
ARCH
ARCH
VS

ATH
RCAS
BAV
ATH
VITA
IAAC
ARCH

13.
13.
14.
15.
16.

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.

11

11.
11.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

RRRrRRRRR

43
48
10
58
85

47
79
04
26
27
28

44
60
78
.56
76
89

65
69
13
22
24
27

.50m
.50m
.35m
.35m
.25m
.15m
.10m

03
03
04
03
04

07
Q7
Q7
Q7
Q7
Q7

07
08
Q7
07
08
08

Q7
Q7
08
Q7
08
07

03
03
03
03
03
03
03



verspringen
Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

4368
3974
5977
5827
3652
6183
5994
4767
4515
5417
5710
5638

2209
1111
239
2621
471
697
2054
695
1538
406
274
1372
718
2052
9904
2449

Min Heren Uur=15:30

Spits Jasper

D'hondt Jelte

DEWORME Achille

Dubois Noe

Verhelst Pieter
Taghret Badr

Collette Justin

Van Nieuwenhove Hannes
Vandendriessche Matteo
Gijssels Aiko

Capozzi Giosue
Roberdfroid Louis

Ben Dames Uur=16:10

DEWORME Eglantine

De bolle Febe
Breynaert Merel
Laurent Janelle

De Temmerman Maartje
Rottiers Lize

Pirot Lilou
Piekanowski Ulrike
Van Nieuwenhove Jenna
Verlinden Kaat

Van Riet Lotte
Depoortere Claire

Van Campenhout Dieuwke
Freche Louise

Vinck Steffi

Bouchat Elsa

OEH
LEBB
ATH
ARCH
RAM
RCAS
ARCH
ACG
ASVO
VITA
IAAC
ARCH

ATH
ACG
ACP
ARCH
ACG
VS
ARCH
VS
ACG
RCT
EA
ACG
LEBB
ARCH
VITA
ARCH

WWWWWwwWwhrhhr,hr,bhbb

NNNNNOWWWWWWWWWwww

.41m
.33m
.29m
.25m
.22m
.20m
.91m
.68m
.60m
.58m
.42m
.36m

.69m
.43m
.29m
.23m
.22m
.20m
.16m
.15m
.13m
.11m
.09m
.89m
.88m
.85m
.77m
.42m

04
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
04

07
07
Q7
Q7
07
07
Q7
Q7
08
Q7
Q7
07
08
Q7
08
08



